SC25891
Two-Wire Unipolar Hall Effect Switches
Copyright © 2025 Semiment Technology Inc.                                            1                                                                                        www.semiment.com
Not to scale
1. Features
 AEC-Q100 qualified product
 ASIL-A Level
 High chopping frequency

SC25891 Two-Wire Unipolar Hall Effect Switches
Rev.A1.1                                                                                                              4                                                                                     www.semiment.com
5. Ordering Information
Ordering Information Marking Class Ambient, TA(℃) Package Packing Quantity
SC25891SE-TR-Q 5891 Q -40 to 150 SOT23 Tape & Reel 3000/Reel
SC25891UA-BK-Q 25891 Q -40 to 150 TO-92S Bulk 1000/Bulk
SC25891CUA-BK-Q 25891C Q -40 to 150 TO-92S Bulk 1000/Bulk
Ordering Information Format
SC25891XSE-TR-Q
Part Number
Device Family
Product Grade
Q: Automotive
Packing Designation
TR: Tape & Reel
BK: Bulk
Package Designation
SE: SOT23
UA: TO-92S
For CUA Package
C:  Interior Capacitance
SC25891 Two-Wire Unipolar Hall Effect Switches
Rev.A1.1                                                                                                              5                                                                                     www.semiment.com
6. Absolute Maximum Ratings
VDD = 3.3 to 24V, unless otherwise noted (1)
Symbol Parameter Test conditions Min. Max. Units